Race Date
April 29, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Matthew Wolpert
Cody Kelley
Jason Blackham
Merrilee Blackham
Tom Hill

Ob Vincent
Rochelle Tyson
Aimee Larkin
Dan Hughes
Douglas Smith
Caleb Dredge
Gabe Galvan
Hyrum Palmer
Joey Wilkinson
Wendi Taylor
Jose Garcia
Kory Heslop
Mike Hancock
Jeff Holman
David Blanchard
Eric Jensen
Casey Brown
Robert Bruderer
Jax Mariash
Richard Nef
Logan Froerer
Rich Webb

Paul Fulton
Kylee Wayment
Casey Froerer
Brittany Blanchard
Jennie Payne
Scott McNally
Devan Radle
Kyle Gerber

Tim Cottrell
Heidi Waddoups
Curtis Nye

Daryl Fluckiger
Rachel Jolley
Nan Schmidt
Holly Loveless
Rod Willyerd
Brandon Miller
Summer Chambers
Brett Swanson
Heidi Webb
Bridget Fowers
Brian Nicholson
Jenny Cole
Ryan Smith
Jamie Wadman
Hatim Rockssi
Jason Loveless
Jeremiah Shapiro
Sherman Smith
Jayden Slater
Greg Scherer
Emily Witman
Paul Stenquist
Terry Foust
Christian Murray
Sam Dixon
Melissa Mangels
Amber Evans

Unknown Partic. 131

Brad Radle

Striders Winter Racing Circuit 30K
Overall Finish List

City

Ogden UT
Logan UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Brigham City UT
Layton UT
Ogden UT

Salt Lake City UT
Layton UT
Clearfield UT

Mountain Green UT

Layton UT
Kaysville UT
Perry UT
Ogden UT
West Haven UT
Plain City UT
Layton UT
Centerville UT
South Ogden UT
Farmington UT
Kaysville UT
South Ogden UT
Park City UT
Layton UT
Huntsville UT
Eden UT
Taylorsville UT
Farmington UT
Ogden UT
South Ogden UT
Ogden UT

Salt Lake City UT
Ogden UT
Syracuse UT
Ogden UT

Roy UT

Clinton UT
Kaysville UT
Nibley UT
Logan UT

Orem UT
Farmington UT
West Haven UT
Hooper UT
Layton UT
Eden UT
Centerville UT
Ogden UT
Pleasant View UT
South Ogden UT
Hooper UT
Kaysville UT
Orem UT
Layton UT
Ogden UT

Farr West UT
North Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Kaysville UT
Kaysville UT
Pleasant View UT
Ogden UT
North Ogden UT
Clearfield UT

Syracuse UT

Results By Stride Racing strideracing.com

Bib No Age Gend

510
555
42
43
218
559
470
278
231
562
119
161
350
500
453
163
214
565
224
46
247
57
59
299
331
152
492
155
490
547
45
520
311
380
550
548
481
343
146
262
409
288
504
316
1147
450
491
1153
339
85
428
483
554
289
414
429
423
408
508
561
148
328
109
297
551
131
379

40
20
42
39
22
28
33
40
52
38
17
34
17
39
38
58
40
29
40
46
41
51
37
37
46
26
43
51
29
39
41
46
40
26
40
35
31
42
34
43
58
30
46
37
34
46
45
34
47
45
40
34
36
32
41
72
20
54
33
56
54
42
23
39
36

30
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40-44
19-24
40-44
35-39
19-24
25-29
30-34
40-44
50-54
35-39
13-18
30-34
13-18
35-39
35-39
55-59
40-44
25-29
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54
35-39
35-39
45-49
25-29
40-44
50-54
25-29
35-39
40-44
45-49
40-44
25-29
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
30-34
40-44
55-59
30-34
45-49
35-39
30-34
45-49
45-49
30-34
45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
35-39
30-34
40-44
70-99
19-24
50-54
30-34
55-59
50-54
40-44
19-24
35-39
35-39
0-0
30-34

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
1:50:09.9 1:53:23.4
1:53:49.9 1:53:53.3
2:00:39.8  2:00:43.6
2:00:46.3  2:00:50.8
2:01:12.6 2:01:16.0
2:01:22.9 2:01:26.9
2:08:43.6  2:08:48.6
2:08:58.9  2:09:03.4
2:11:16.3  2:11:22.3
2:11:19.6  2:11:25.0
2:13:45.7  2:14:23.0
2:13:53.7  2:14:00.0
2:14:46.9  2:14:53.5
2:15:16.4 2:15:21.4
2:15:37.9  2:17:36.6
2:16:08.5 2:16:14.2
2:16:48.9 2:16:56.6
2:19:35.7  2:19:42.3
2:20:08.1  2:20:16.8
2:20:15.6  2:20:23.5
2:21:24.4  2:21:29.9
2:22:10.9 2:23:10.2
2:23:24.8 2:24:26.8
2:24:13.8  2:24:20.6
2:24:48.2  2:24:55.0
2:25:53.1  2:26:00.8
2:27:40.1  2:28:33.9
2:28:05.7  2:30:50.2
2:29:01.4  2:29:08.9
2:29:40.2  2:29:46.8
2:29:43.0 2:29:50.4
2:32:11.4  2:32:23.6
2:32:18.0 2:32:27.5
2:32:44.4  2:32:51.6
2:33:25.3  2:33:33.5
2:33:52.9 2:34:13.6
2:33:54.6  2:34:08.6
2:34:39.8  2:35:07.4
2:34:41.1  2:34:54.5
2:35:31.0 2:35:142.4
2:37:09.5 2:37:32.6
2:37:28.7  2:39:03.2
2:38:20.6  2:38:41.7
2:39:51.3  2:40:27.9
2:39:53.1  2:40:15.1
2:40:10.9  2:40:21.0
2:40:20.6  2:40:34.0
2:40:25.4  2:40:46.8
2:40:38.5  2:40:45.1
2:41:34.4  2:41:46.7
2:41:59.1  2:42:17.7
2:42:34.9  2:42:57.0
2:42:39.5  2:44:08.2
2:43:08.0 2:44:42.7
2:43:17.9  2:43:23.2
2:43:455  2:43:54.3
2:43:47.0 2:44:195
2:44:38.4  2:44:52.8
2:45:09.7  2:45:34.9
2:45:11.3  2:45:20.2
2:45:37.0 2:45:50.0
2:46:02.1  2:46:42.7
2:46:05.2  2:46:19.0
2:46:30.2  2:46:40.5
2:47:34.0 2:48:14.7
2:47:34.2  2:48:14.7
2:48:06.7 2:48:14.2

30K

Chip

Diff Pace
3:13.4 3:40/K
0:03.4 3:48/K
0:03.8 4:.01/K
0:04.5 4:02/K
0:03.4 4:02/K
0:03.9 4:.03/K
0:04.9 4:17/K
0:04.4 4:18/K
0:06.0 4:23/K
0:05.3 4:23/K
0:37.3  4:28/K
0:06.2 4:28/K
0:06.6 4:30/K
0:04.9 4:31/KK
1:58.6 4:31/K
0:05.6 4:32/K
0:07.7 4:34/K
0:06.6 4:39/K
0:08.6  4:40/K
0:07.9 4:41/K
0:05.4 4:43/K
0:59.2  4:44/K
1:02.0 4:47/K
0:06.8 4:48/K
0:06.7 4:50/K
0:07.6  4:52/K
0:53.7 4:55/K
2:445  4:56/K
0:07.4 4:58/K
0:06.6  4:59/K
0:07.3  4:59/K
0:12.1 5:04/K
0:09.4 5:05/K
0:07.2 5:05/K
0:08.1 5:07/K
0:20.7 5:08/K
0:13.9 5:08/K
0:27.6 5:09/K
0:13.3  5:09/K
0:11.3 5:11/K
0:23.0 5:14/K
1:34.5 5:15/K
0:21.0 5:17/K
0:36.5 5:20/K
0:21.9 5:20/K
0:10.1 5:20/K
0:13.3 5:21/K
0:21.4 5:21/K
0:06.5 5:21/K
0:12.3 5:23/K
0:18.6 5:24/K
0:22.1 5:25/K
1:.28.7 5:25/K
1:34.6 5:26/K
0:05.3 5:27/K
0:08.7 5:28/K
0:32.4 5:28/K
0:14.4 5:29/K
0:25.2 5:30/K
0:08.9 5:30/K
0:12.9 5:31/K
0:40.5 5:32/K
0:13.8 5:32/K
0:10.3 5:33/K
0:40.7 5:35/K
0:40.4 5:35/K
0:07.4 5:36/K
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Race Date
April 29, 2017

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Bobi Pace

Tara Low

Nikki Truijillo

Noel Hyde
Dorothy Dean
Samuel Beasley
Kaly Fadel

Clint Visser

Dave Donaldson
Cassie Hayes
Kirk Probasco
Kimball Prestwich
Eva Harris

Anna Teeples
Eddie Gaul
Crystal Visser
Gary Dawson
Melissa Watkins
Mary Ann Bronson
Jodie Richards
Jenet Boring
Tina Willson
Brent Dicou

Brad Kelley
Colton Lewis
Troy Anderson
Tim Hansen
Margaret K Leuschner
Amber Christoffersen
Jake Veigel
Nicholas Jensen
Kristin Babilis
Tiffany Williams
Jeff Stowe

Joey De Los Reyes
Mark Quillen
Dana Prestwich
Karine Kucej
Lorrie Schaffer
Alison Corey
Leonora Schaelling
Craig Blanch
Laquitta Probasco
Shanel Shepherd
Marlin Shelley
Miriam Tippetts
Tamra Woodland
Cassidy Hamblin
Mary Draper
Heather Bailey
Rebecca Shelton
Margaret Belko
Andrew Ashton
Burkell Cooper
Bev Smith
Celeste Collman
Larry Hodson
Amy Hayter
Minoushka Ruiz
Caitlyn Turner
Rozalynn Hite
Richard Street
Michelle Wybrow
Dustin Price
Susie Davis
Marlene Hadley
Wayne Peterson

Striders Winter Racing Circuit 30K
Overall Finish List

City

Ogden UT
Morgan UT
Layton UT
Layton UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
West Point UT
Morgan UT
West Haven UT
Ogden UT
Syracuse UT
Layton UT
Layton UT
Murray UT
West Point UT
West Haven UT
West Haven UT
So. Ogden UT
Kaysville UT
Huntsville UT
Salt Lake City UT
Morgan UT
Eden UT

West Point UT
Syracuse UT
West Haven UT
South Weber UT
Millville UT
Bountiful UT
Fruit Heights UT
Ogden UT
Taylorsville UT
Ogden UT
Layton UT
Kaysville UT
Syracuse UT
Syracuse UT
Layton UT
Ogden UT
Clearfield UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Bountiful UT
West Valley City UT
Plain City UT
Syracuse UT
Ogden UT
South Weber UT
Mountain Green UT
North Ogden UT
Layton UT

Farr West UT
Kaysville UT
Ogden UT

Plain City UT
Farmington UT
Ogden UT
Logan UT

Salt Lake City UT
Shelley ID

Roy UT

Layton UT
Mountain Green UT
North Ogden UT
Riverdale UT

Results By Stride Racing strideracing.com

Bib No Age Gend

348
290
464
237
101

30
135
478
111
208
371

1181
199
454
165
479

99
489
535
390

48

1216
106
265
283

14
197
282

81
475
558

19
503
445
100
375

1236
271
407

89
406

a4
372
420
417
459
515
194
118

21
418

33

18

88
425

86
221
209
401
467
219
553
545
546

98
190
361

47
47
33
62
49
40
66
37
55
22
52
52
33
39
47
37
71
35
52
36
34
37
55
62
23
50
47
61
21
40
35
32
38
73
39
42
49
51
50
50
35
37
53
29
68
32
41
34
45
31
32
43
38
35
48
63
53
46
30
19
41
62
51
33
49
65
54
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45-49
45-49
30-34
60-64
45-49
40-44
65-69
35-39
55-59
19-24
50-54
50-54
30-34
35-39
45-49
35-39
70-99
35-39
50-54
35-39
30-34
35-39
55-59
60-64
19-24
50-54
45-49
60-64
19-24
40-44
35-39
30-34
35-39
70-99
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
35-39
35-39
50-54
25-29
65-69
30-34
40-44
30-34
45-49
30-34
30-34
40-44
35-39
35-39
45-49
60-64
50-54
45-49
30-34
19-24
40-44
60-64
50-54
30-34
45-49
65-69
50-54

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
2:48:28.1  2:48:38.7
2:49:545 2:51:16.4
2:49:55.8 2:50:10.5
2:50:40.7 2:51:57.3
2:51:185  2:52:22.9
2:52:09.7 2:52:22.6
2:52:30.8  2:52:39.2
2:52:52.2  2:53:27.5
2:53:06.4 2:54:28.8
2:53:38.5 2:54:10.6
2:53:43.0 2:53:58.4
2:53:445  2:54:00.8
2:53:45.6  2:55:03.1
2:53:46.3  2:55:03.9
2:54:02.7 2:54:15.8
2:54:35.8  2:55:10.6
2:55:03.6  2:55:18.2
2:56:51.2 2:57:35.0
2:57:06.3 2:57:19.2
2:57:36.4 2:58:08.4
2:57:55.7 2:58:21.1
2:58:06.3  2:59:04.0
2:58:18.0 2:58:27.7
2:58:32.3  2:58:40.8
2:58:49.8 2:59:06.4
2:59:05.6  2:59:19.2
2:59:33.6  2:59:51.9
2:59:42.0 2:59:49.4
3:00:03.7 3:00:16.6
3:00:50.6  3:00:59.4
3:01:13.7  3:01:50.5
3:03:10.6  3:03:31.7
3:03:28.8  3:06:43.8
3:03:41.1  3:05:00.0
3:03:43.5 3:04:.02.7
3:05:19.4  3:06:06.0
3:05:44.0 3:06:01.0
3:07:11.2 3:07:23.2
3:07:32.3  3:08:08.3
3:07:38.3  3:08:08.4
3:08:23.2  3:08:49.5
3:08:48.2  3:09:27.9
3:09:16.4  3:09:31.6
3:09:17.9  3:09:54.9
3:09:534 3:10:15.1
3:11:07.7 3:11:33.6
3:11:09.2  3:11:29.2
3:11:11.6  3:11:33.0
3:11:53.0 3:12:25.3
3:12:03.6  3:12:25.8
3:12:03.7  3:12:25.7
3:12:38.6  3:12:55.4
3:13:03.7 3:13:36.1
3:13:06.2 3:13:45.6
3:14:13.7  3:14:38.5
3:14:16.1  3:14:23.1
3:14:37.9 3:16:06.3
3:14:40.2  3:15:.07.1
3:15:21.5 3:15:36.2
3:15:21.8 3:15:36.4
3:16:07.0 3:16:24.2
3:17:08.9 3:17:23.9
3:17:14.0 3:17:48.0
3:17:22.7  3:17:56.9
3:19:36.5 3:20:05.8
3:20:04.3 3:20:15.1
3:20:14.3  3:21:00.0

30K

Chip

Diff Pace
0:10.6 5:37/K
1:21.9 5:40/K
0:14.6 5:40/K
1:16.6 5:41/K
1:.04.3 5:43/K
0:12.9 5:44/K
0:08.3 5:45/K
0:35.2 5:46/K
1:22.3 5:46/K
0:32.1  5:47/K
0:154 5:47/K
0:16.3 5:47/K
1:17.5 5:48/K
1:17.6 5:48/K
0:13.1 5:48/K
0:34.8 5:49/K
0:14.6  5:50/K
0:43.8 5:54/K
0:12.8 5:54/K
0:31.9 5:55/K
0:25.3 5:56/K
0:57.6  5:56/K
0:09.7 5:57/K
0:08.4 5:57/K
0:16.5 5:58/K
0:13.6  5:58/K
0:18.2 5:59/K
0:07.4 5:59/K
0:12.9  6:00/K
0:08.7 6:02/K
0:36.8 6:02/K
0:21.1 6:06/K
3:15.0 6:07/K
1:18.8 6:07/K
0:19.2 6:07/K
0:46.5 6:11/K
0:17.0 6:11/K
0:11.9 6:14/K
0:35.9 6:15/K
0:30.1 6:15/K
0:26.3 6:17/K
0:39.6 6:18/K
0:15.1 6:19/K
0:36.9 6:19/K
0:21.6 6:20/K
0:25.8 6:22/K
0:20.0 6:22/K
0:21.4 6:22/K
0:32.2 6:24/K
0:22.2 6:24/K
0:21.9 6:24/K
0:16.8 6:25/K
0:32.3 6:26/K
0:39.3 6:26/K
0:24.7 6:28/K
0:07.0 6:29/K
1:28.4 6:29/K
0:26.9 6:29/K
0:14.7 6:31/K
0:14.6 6:31/K
0:17.1 6:32/K
0:149 6:34/K
0:34.0 6:34/K
0:34.2 6:35/K
0:29.2 6:39/K
0:10.7 6:40/K
0:45.6 6:40/K

04/29/2017 12:00:14 PM



Race Date
April 29, 2017

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Michael Belko
Tom Cowan
Karen Bikhazi
Gavin Harry

Aga Merx
Anastasia Lamb
Kristin Millard
Denise Call

Stacy Bernal
Korie Nelson
Quintin Barney
Lisa Stofferahn
Sara Hodges
Brett Cammack
Cami Argyle
David Fedor
Laurel Fedor

Paul Bertagnolli
Faith Satterthwaite
Braxton Stofferahn
Ben Gillespie
David Yung

Roger Carrasquel
Amanda Gagestein
Brian Williams
Melissa Gagestein
Julian Chan
Lubdha Shah
Justin Ipsen

Rob Goodwin
Rebecca Voymas
Tess Woods
Daniela McCroby
Jenny Schaeffer
Aaron Lowder
Nicole Lowder
Robin Palmer
Mindy Ferguson
Rich Dallinga
Brandon Mason
Rex Boman

Julie Cahoon
Sarah McGurl
Brandi Grant
Malinda Williams
Liz Gundersen
Janet Parker
Jasmine Nakayama
Ellie Gist

Melissa Miller Miller
Trista Mann
Tammy Henry
Teal Anderson
Ruth Titus
Whitney Titus
Michael Steffensen
Cindy McGurl
Jason Doncouse
Jolene Mortensen
Becky Weisner
Christine Ipsen

Anne Stanford Pingree

Paul Malouf

Steve Farr

Megan Dean
Melissa Christensen
Angel Burton

Striders Winter Racing Circuit 30K
Overall Finish List

City

North Ogden UT
Farmington UT
Kaysville UT
Kaysville UT
Bountiful UT
Sandy UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Plain City UT
Holladay UT
Ogden UT
Syracuse UT
West Haven UT
Hooper UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT

Farr West UT
North Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Layton UT
Kaysville UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT

Salt Lake City UT
Roy UT
Riverdale UT
North Ogden UT
North Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Herriman UT
Hooper UT
Hooper UT
Herriman UT
Bountiful UT
Clearfield UT
North Ogden UT
Layton UT
Bountiful UT
Layton UT

West Valley City UT

South Weber UT
Nibley UT
Ogden UT
Clearfield UT
Clinton UT
West Haven UT
Roy UT

Magna UT
Centerville UT
Morgan UT
Morgan UT
Ogden UT
Layton UT
Ogden UT
Logan UT
Ogden UT

Roy UT

Sandy UT
Ogden UT
Ogden UT
Pleasant View UT
Salt Lake City UT
Layton UT

Results By Stride Racing strideracing.com

Bib No Age Gend

34
92
41
203
563
273
315
67
37
541
27
444
220
68
15
137
138
39
1224
443
170
527
71
158
502
159
556
413
243
179
480
517
304
405
201
292
351
140
95
302
47
65
307
182
1214
186
354
329
171
318
298
212
13
460
461
564
306
113
327
493
242
363
560
136
102
78
61

44
62
49
35
36
41
42
47
40
35
57
49
34
44
39
40
36
39
36
22
41
39
35
37
41
42
31
43
41
48
44
62
21
32
37
34
54
34
42
42
57
34
25
34
32
42
56
31
38
36
32
44
34
50
24
42
50
38
53
41
41
60
32
72
33
40
38
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AG Place

16

4
12
13
14

7

8
13

9
15

5
14
17
17
16
18
17
14
18

6
19
15
16
19
20
10

6
11
21

8
12

3

4
18
17
19

7
20
22
23

6
21

3
22
23
13

2
24
20
21
25
14
26

8

5
24

9
18
10
15
16

4

7

4
27
17
22

40-44
60-64
45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
35-39
55-59
45-49
30-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
19-24
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44
40-44
30-34
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
60-64
19-24
30-34
35-39
30-34
50-54
30-34
40-44
40-44
55-59
30-34
25-29
30-34
30-34
40-44
55-59
30-34
35-39
35-39
30-34
40-44
30-34
50-54
19-24
40-44
50-54
35-39
50-54
40-44
40-44
60-64
30-34
70-99
30-34
40-44
35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
3:20:37.2  3:20:54.1
3:21:07.8  3:21:16.9
3:21:20.2  3:21:50.9
3:21:30.0 3:22:05.1
3:21:45.9  3:22:14.3
3:22:24.7  3:22:39.9
3:22:455  3:25:09.7
3:22:45.7  3:25:09.8
3:22:59.6  3:23:29.4
3:24:44.2  3:24:56.6
3:25:31.8 3:25:44.4
3:26:44.0 3:27:14.7
3:26:50.8 3:27:01.1
3:28:01.6  3:28:20.1
3:28:51.3  3:29:02.7
3:29:20.4  3:31:41.2
3:29:21.0 3:31:41.2
3:30:34.0 3:32:15.5
3:30:34.1  3:30:50.6
3:32:14.3  3:32:44.9
3:32:20.7 3:32:40.1
3:34:.07.7 3:35:48.0
3:34:42.2 3:35:24.6
3:35:12.8  3:36:37.6
3:35:19.5 3:36:44.4
3:38:18.1 3:39:42.4
3:40:11.4  3:40:34.3
3:40:39.8  3:41:06.7
3:42:22.4  3:42:45.3
3:42:45.7  3:43:06.7
3:43:52.9  3:44:28.0
3:44:08.9  3:44:52.0
3:44:22.2  3:44:33.1
3:44:35.8  3:44:53.7
3:45:28.3  3:45:56.2
3:45:28.4  3:45:56.6
3:45:32.6  3:45:50.4
3:46:52.2  3:47:17.9
3:46:56.1  3:47:19.2
3:47:44.9  3:48:03.3
3:51:51.6 3:52:18.6
3:52:31.5 3:52:57.8
3:52:39.5  3:53:03.8
3:53:39.7 3:53:58.8
3:563:404 3:54:115
3:53:46.9 3:54:19.9
3:54:38.8  3:55:04.5
3:54:41.2  3:55:08.1
3:56:00.9 3:56:24.6
3:57:22.3 3:57:58.1
4:02:46.0 4:03:19.8
4:03:53.9 4:06:08.1
4:05:58.8  4:08:00.6
4:06:07.2 4:06:34.5
4:06:48.3  4:07:14.9
4:06:48.3  4:07:00.9
4:06:48.3  4:07:15.9
4:07:42.0 4:10:43.8
4:07:56.4  4:08:22.3
4:09:22.0 4:09:46.9
4:10:55.0 4:11:19.9
4:13:345  4:14:40.9
4:17:35.1  4:18:06.5
4:21:29.3  4:21:39.2
4:22:11.5  4:22:24.7
4:23:32.9  4:23:46.6
4:23:37.0  4:23:50.9

30K

Chip

Diff Pace
0:16.8 6:41/K
0:09.0 6:42/K
0:30.7 6:43/K
0:35.1 6:43/K
0:28.4 6:44/K
0:15.2 6:45/K
2:24.1 6:46/K
2:24.0 6:46/K
0:29.8 6:46/K
0:12.4  6:49/K
0:12.6 6:51/K
0:30.7 6:53/K
0:10.3 6:54/K
0:18.5 6:56/K
0:11.4 6:58/K
2:20.7 6:59/K
2:20.2  6:59/K
1:41.4 7:01/K
0:16.5 7:01/KK
0:30.6  7:04/K
0:19.3 7:05/K
1:40.3 7:08/K
0:42.3 7:09/K
1:24.7 7:10/K
1:24.9 7:11/K
1:24.2 7:17/K
0:22.9 7:20/K
0:26.8 7:21/K
0:22.9 7:25/K
0:21.0 7:26/K
0:35.1 7:28/K
0:43.1 7:28/K
0:10.9 7:29/K
0:17.9 7:29/K
0:27.8 7:31/K
0:28.1 7:31/K
0:17.7 7:31/K
0:25.6 7:34/K
0:23.1  7:34/K
0:18.4 7:35/K
0:27.0 7:44/K
0:26.2 7:45/K
0:24.3 7:45/K
0:19.1 7:47/K
0:31.1 7:47IK
0:33.0 7:48/K
0:25.7 7:49/K
0:26.9 7:49/K
0:23.7 7:52/IK
0:35.8  7:55/K
0:33.8 8:06/K
2:14.2 8:08/K
2:01.7 8:12/K
0:27.3 8:12/K
0:26.6 8:14/K
0:125 8:14/K
0:27.5 8:14/K
3:01.8 8:15/K
0:25.9 8:16/K
0:24.9 8:19/K
0:24.9 8:22/K
1:.06.3 8:27/K
0:31.3 8:35/K
0:09.9 8:43/K
0:13.2 8:44/K
0:13.7 8:47/K
0:13.8 8:47/K

04/29/2017 12:00:16 PM



Race Date
April 29, 2017

Place

Overall Name

202 Jason Fogarty
203 Kenna Brown
204 Cale Worley
205 Trent Teeples

City

Roy UT
Ogden UT
Liberty UT
Layton UT

Results By Stride Racing strideracing.com

Striders Winter Racing Circuit 30K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

147

58
543
455

41
48
41
39

M

E
M
M

AG Place

25 40-44
15 45-49
26 40-44
19 35-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
4:24:35.4  4:25:01.5
4:24:40.0 4:25:13.7
4:25:02.5 4:25:33.8
4:27:13.4  4:27:49.9

30K

Chip

Diff Pace
0:26.1 8:49/K
0:33.6 8:49/K
0:31.3 8:50/K
0:36.4 8:54/K

04/29/2017 12:00:16 PM



